
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

44 

65 

23 

58 

8 

84 

48 

33 

95 

64 

36 

19 

71 

17 

7 

75 

96 

24 

16 

6 

12 

14 

4 

11 

Name 

Aron CANET 
Philipp OETTL 
Niccolo ANTONELLI 
Juanfran GUEVARA 
Nicolo BULEGA 
Jakub KORNFEIL 
Lorenzo DALLA PORTA 
Enea BASTIANINI 
Jules DANILO 
Bo BENDSNEYDER 
Joan MIR 
Gabriel RODRIGO 
Ayumu SASAKI 
John McPHEE 
Adam NORRODIN 
Albert ARENAS 
Manuel PAGLIANI 
Tatsuki SUZUKI 
Andrea MIGNO 
Maria HERRERA 
Marco BEZZECCHI 
Tony ARBOLINO 
Patrik PULKKINEN 
Livio LOI 

Nat 

SPA 

GER 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

NED 

SPA 

ARG 

JPN 

GBR 

MAL 

SPA 

ITA 

JPN 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

FIN 

BEL 

Sponsor 

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 

SUDMETALL SCHEDL GP RACING 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

RBA RACING TEAM 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

PEUGEOT MC SAXOPRINT 

ASPAR MAHINDRA Moto3 

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 

MARINELLI RIVACOLD SNIPERS 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

LEOPARD RACING 

RBA RACING TEAM 

SIC RACING TEAM 

BRITISH TALENT TEAM 

SIC RACING TEAM 

ASPAR MAHINDRA  Moto3 

CIP 

SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

AGR TEAM 

CIP 

SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 

PEUGEOT MC SAXOPRINT 

LEOPARD RACING 

Motorcycle 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

PEUGEOT 

MAHINDRA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

MAHINDRA 

MAHINDRA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

MAHINDRA 

HONDA 

PEUGEOT 

HONDA 

Best Tm 

1:46.775 
1:46.976 
1:47.174 
1:47.393 
1:47.521 
1:47.814 
1:47.822 
1:47.983 
1:47.992 
1:48.104 
1:48.191 
1:48.238 
1:48.250 
1:48.282 
1:48.411 
1:48.468 
1:48.651 
1:48.867 
1:48.997 
1:49.124 
1:49.186 
1:49.374 
1:50.159 

Lap 

8 

15 

18 

3 

4 

22 

19 

9 

15 

17 

3 

3 

11 

3 

13 

10 

2 

8 

7 

12 

22 

6 

13 

0 

Laps 

21 

21 

19 

27 

24 

22 

23 

17 

20 

19 

7 

27 

12 

6 

16 

21 

19 

15 

28 

20 

24 

14 

24 

1 

Diff 

0.201 

0.399 

0.618 

0.746 

1.039 

1.047 

1.208 

1.217 

1.329 

1.416 

1.463 

1.475 

1.507 

1.636 

1.693 

1.876 

2.092 

2.222 

2.349 

2.411 

2.599 

3.384 

Gap 

0.201 

0.198 

0.219 

0.128 

0.293 

0.008 

0.161 

0.009 

0.112 

0.087 

0.047 

0.012 

0.032 

0.129 

0.057 

0.183 

0.216 

0.130 

0.127 

0.062 

0.188 

0.785 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/10/2017 3:14:11 PM 
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Moto2 ™/Moto3 ™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto3™ 

Day 3 Session 2 

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

Jerez 4.423 km 

3/10/2017 14:00 


